
DATE - 

Sl. No Name Designation Signature

1 Rev. Dr. Dominic Savio SJ Principal & Accreditation Ambassador

2 Dr. Partha Pratim Ghosh Coordinator, IQAC

3 Dr. Ayan Chandra Member Secretary Academic Council

4 Dr. Arup Kr. Mitra Asst. Controller of Examination

5 Prof. Shalabh Agarwal Director, Central Computing Facilities 

6 Dr. Panchali Sen Dean of International Studies

7 Dr. Amitava Roy Dean of Commerce-E

8 Prof. Sougata Banerjee Dean of BMS

9 Dr. Partha Pratim Ghosh HOD(A& F), Commerce-M

10 Dr. Samrat Roy HOD(ECO), Commerce-M

11 Dr. Supriyo Patra Prof-in-Charge(Mgmt.),BMS

12 Prof. Partho Mukherji Department of English

13 Dr. Chandrani Biswas Department of English

14 Dr. Sumona Ghosh Department of Commerce-M

15 Dr. Soheli Ghose Department of Commerce-M

16 Dr. Sukanya Sarkhel Department of BMS

17 Prof. Ritendra Roy Department of Education

18 Mr. Prakash Singh IQAC Office

19 Mr. Sundeep Mishra IQAC Office
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DATE - 

Sl. No Name E-Mail Signature
1 Rev. Dr. Dominic Savio SJ principal@sxccal.edu
2 Dr. Partha Pratim Ghosh ghoshparthapratim45@gmail.com
3 Dr. Ayan Chandra acs@sxccal.edu

ayanchandra991@gmail.com
4 Dr. Arup Kr. Mitra drakmitra01@sxccal.edu 
5 Prof. Shalabh Agarwal shalabh@sxccal.edu
6 Dr. Panchali Sen psensxc@gmail.com

psen@sxccal.edu
7 Dr. Amitava Roy arsxc@sxccal.edu

arsxc@yahoo.com
8 Prof. Sougata Banerjee sougata.banerjee@sxccal.edu

sougatasxc@gmail.com
9 Dr. Partha Pratim Ghosh drppghosh@sxccal.edu

drppghosh@gmail.com
10 Dr. Samrat Roy samratsxc@gmail.com

samratroy@sxccal.edu
11 Dr. Supriyo Patra supriyo_patra@rediffmail.com

spatra@sxccal.edu
12 Prof. Partho Mukherji parthomukherji18@gmail.com
13 Dr. Chandrani Biswas skbuniverse@gmail.com
14 Dr. Sumona Ghosh sumonaghosh@sxccal.edu

sgsxc2003@gmail.com
15 Dr. Soheli Ghose sohelighose@sxccal.edu
16 Dr. Sukanya Sarkhel sukanya.cu@gmail.com

sukanya@sxccal.edu
17 Prof. Ritendra Roy ritendra85@gmail.com 

ritendraroy@sxccal.edu
18 Mr. Prakash Singh prakash.s.co.in@gmail.com
19 Mr. Sundeep Mishra sundeep.mishra694@gmail.com
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